
NEBO SCHOOL DISTRICT 

 

 Elementary Schools School Nurse, Contact information 

 Art City Stacy Dunca stacy.duncan@nebo.edu  

 Barnett Amber Rees amber.rees@nebo.edu  

 Brockbandk Aubrey Jolley aubrey.jolley@nebo.edu 

 Brookside Tylene Shelley tylene.shelley@nebo.edu 

 Canyon Aubrey Jolley aubrey.jolley@nebo.edu 

 Cherry Creek Tylene Shelley tylene.shelley@nebo.edu  

 East Meadows Lenay Porter lenay.porter@nebo.edu  

 Foothills Mimi Webb mimi.webb@nebo.edu 

 Goshen Laurie Kay laurie.kay@nebo.edu  

 Hobble Creek Stacy Duncan stacy.duncan@nebo.edu  

 Larsen Tylene Shelley tylene.shelley@nebo.edu 

 Maple Ridge Lenay Porter lenay.porter@nebo.edu 

 Mapleton Diane Cooper diane.cooper@nebo.edu  

 Mt. Loafer Mimi Webb mimi.webb@nebo.edu 

 Orchard Hills Laurie Kay laurie.kay@nebo.edu  

 Park Aubrey Jolley aubrey.jolley@nebo.edu 

 Park View Amber Rees amber.rees@nebo.edu  

 Rees Aubrey Jolley aubrey.jolley@nebo.edu 

 Riverview Lenay Porter lenay.porter@nebo.edu  

 Sage Creek Stacy Duncan stacy.duncan@nebo.edu 

 Salem Mimi Webb mimi.webb@nebo.edu 

 Santaquin Laurie Kay laurie.kay@nebo.edu  

 Sierra Bonita Laurie Jones laurie.jones@nebo.edu  

 Spanish Oaks Lenay Porter lenay.porter@nebo.edu  

 Spring Lake Amber Rees amber.rees@nebo.edu 

 Taylor  Amer Rees amber.rees@nebo.edu  

 Westside Tylene Shelley tylene.shelley@nebo.edu 

 Wilson Amber Rees amber.rees@nebo.edu                       

   

 Secondary Schools  

 Diamond Fork Jr.  Tylene Shelley tylene.shelley@nebo.edu  

 Mapleton High Diane Cooper diane.cooper@nebo.edu 

 Mapleton Jr. High Diane Cooper diane.cooper@nebo.edu  

 Mt. Nebo Jr. High Laurie Kay laurie.kay@nebo.edu 

 Payson High Laurie Kay laurie.kay@nebo.edu  

 Payson Jr. High Laurie Kay laurie.kay@nebo.edu 

 Salem Hills High Mimi Webb mimi.webb@nebo.edu 

 Salem Jr. High Mimi Webb mimi.webb@nebo.edu 



 Spanish Fork High Lenay Porter lenay.porter@nebo.edu 

 Spanish Fork Jr. High Aubrey Jolley aubrey.jolley@nebo.edu 

 Springville High Carly Carter carly.carter@nebo.edu 

 Springville Jr. High Stacy Duncan stacy.duncan@nebo.edu 

 Landmark High Mimi Webb mimi.webb@nebo.edu  

 Summit Stacy Duncan stacy.duncan@nebo.edu  

 ALC Tylene Shelley tylene.shelley@nebo.edu 

   

 Special Education  

 Oakridge Carly Carter carly.carter@nebo.edu  

   

 


